G.N. 2897

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

73492030
75870731
34616669
73411755
73321196
51494408
73431701
66988591
34741547
34669670
35604704
38704204
74379328
72131495
69349106
67039375
33978232
62552374
73705126

73631844
37903722
63033040
14110510
68628777
66099770

128 DATA CENTER COMPANY LIMITED
Innov Edward (HK) Limited

555 LIMITED

9D Partners Group Co., Limited

AAG Group Limited

ACTIONS (SHENZHEN) LIMITED

AEA CO., LIMITED

ALLIED BENEFIT TRADING LIMITED
AMERICA POLYGON GROUP LIMITED
ART PROFIT INVESTMENT LIMITED
ASIAN TECHNOLOGY CENTER LIMITED
AURIC WOOD LIMITED

Ajigu Investment Limited

BEST RICH TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
BLOOM ELITE LIMITED

BODUN CO., LIMITED

BRIGHT KEY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
BRIGHT SAIL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Bifang Tongda Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited

C3 Design Studio Limited

CENTURY DRAGON GROUP LIMITED

CENTURY WEALTH CORPORATION LIMITED

CHAMPION MORE LIMITED
CHARM LEAD ASIA LIMITED
CHARM MORE CORPORATION LIMITED
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72557796
68507367
717961717
68430516
63251399
72514665
68480951
68615572
71526384
74592198
16711219
67366720
74565634
73625976
70422141

69671933
72417920
62363808
71103683
68688416
66023414
69111993
36252807
74738522
52570540
62584210
37758896
37324489
38103086
64468713
68382171
73103114
74642218

CHINA LVYIN HOLDINGS LIMITED

CHU PUI KEE PROFESSIONAL DEMOLISH LIMITED
CHUN LAN TRADING LIMITED

CHUNG HING TRADING INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CONTENTS LIMITED

COXITE (HK) ELECTRONICS LIMITED

CREATION POWER INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
CREATION RICH INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
Cai Du Packaging Co., Limited

Capital X Financial Group (Hong Kong) Limited

Centre Express (HK) Limited

Chao Xin Rong Trading Company Limited

Chater Management Limited

China Zhongxin Kechuang Service Co., Limited

Chinese Cultural Tourism Education Alliance (International) Limited

Chun Yun Engineering Company Limited
CoSci Hygiene Services Limited

Coeus International Group Limited

Constellar Capital Asia Limited

Corpex Technology Co., Limited

Cupid Hardware Industrial Co., Limited
DECORS INTERIORS LIMITED

DELICATE FACE LIMITED

DERSION SHIPPING LIMITED

DHH LIGHTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DIAMOND ACE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
DKS Consulting Limited

DOTCO LIMITED

DREAM JEWEL DESIGN HOUSE LIMITED
Deuten Corporate Finance Limited

Dizain Limited

Dmuers Shipping Limited

DoX LIMITED
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72476647
62809440
51576024
50021395
75347116
73192937
66567949
71267239
13278478
68540359
73616937
07951006
34017134
65437971

68487678
71004831
70241197
68508143
69361015
68473558
53450365
60589048
65393208
13536836
70003070
70761737
64212831
71589924
69339242

69755828
69755852
69755878

EASTING TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

ELEGANCY INTERNATIONAL (H.K.) COMPANY LIMITED
ENIMIX CHEMISTRY (CHINA) LIMITED
ENJOYGROUP CO., LIMITED

ENTER INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMPANY LIMITED
EXIANG HK TRADE CO., LIMITED

EcoFlow Technology Limited

F5CS LIMITED

FITIWAY COMPANY LIMITED

FULLY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

Flyton Trade Limited

GAIN LINE INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED

GALA INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED

GANG SHUN (HONG KONG) OCEAN MARINE SHIPPING CO.,

LIMITED
GERMANY MEITEKANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

GERMANY MOXIANG HOUSEHOLD INDUSTRIAL LIMITED
GLORY BEST SERVICES LIMITED

GLORY SHARP INC LIMITED

GOLDEN FAME DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

GOLDEN HOPE INC LIMITED

GOLDFOUR SPORTS CO., LIMITED

GOOD GRACE HOLDINGS LIMITED

GRAND LIGHTING COMPANY LIMITED

GREAT TURN INDUSTRIES LIMITED

GREENMARK HK LIMITED

GUANGZHOU EUROP REFRIGERATION CO., LIMITED
GUANGZHOU ZHUIIANG PLASTIC LIMITED

GaoBiao (Hong Kong) Limited

Genesis (Hong Kong) Tobacco International Limited

Genzon Business Management Limited
Genzon Enterprise Services Limited

Genzon Management Advisory Limited
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65939559
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67090311
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64152132
32317594
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04531685
71225895
660627177
74318447
63588914
71116278
74631308
73533268
53134707
71428075
35315040
69928596
53505061
59333751
53683918
62391449
71423677
63994385
71064871
75103679

Genzon Project Management Limited

Germany Baning International Development Limited
Global Changemaker Limited

Global E Water Co., Limited

Global Surplus Rubber Limited

Global Trading Enterprise Limited

Greedy Green Plus Company Limited

Growth Centre Limited

Gryphon Music Hong Kong Limited

Guofeng cross border e-commerce (Hong Kong) Co., Limited
Guru Club Limited

HCA MEDICAL MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED

HCC INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

HIP LUEN TRADING ASSOCTATES LIMITED

HK ELITE INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

HK HUAYAN GROUP CO., LIMITED

HK WORLD TRADE CO., LIMITED

HK World Trend Limited

HK ZC INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED

HONG KONG FENGCHEN ENERGY DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
HONG KONG MAGELLAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG SILBO HIGH TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGHAI CERAMICS INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG BOSHEN SEALS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FU TAI INTERNATIONAL HOLDING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG FUXING INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED
HONGKONG JTATENGFU PACK PAPER PRODUCT LIMITED
HONGKONG KGL TRADING CO., LIMITED

HONGKONG NEWSUN INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG QUANYI INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG RIHONG INTERNATIONAL TRADE LIMITED
HONGKONG TE PU YOU INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG Y&X TRADING CO,, LIMITED
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36609242
72465355
69415090
70751027
71473355
68135104
72265327
53373202
37957755
64026753
66840311

71962924
71535446
68702890
64895330
73644625
73688265
72333611
69708415
72037122

67464657
72931700
72423254
17790072

65068669
33494404
62668692
72999510
73700697
64059873
35213795
32981266

HOWEST CHEM COMPANY LIMITED

Hong Kong Semiland Limited

Hong Kong Sunday Travel Company Limited

Hong Kong Vod Industrial Co., Limited

Hong Kong Yishang Group Co., Limited

HongKong Villon Intelligent Equipment Co., Limited
Horizen China Cultural Tech Limited

IMPREZ TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
INNOVAN LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL KUOQI GROUP LIMITED

INTERNATIONAL TAICHI CULTURAL EXCHANGE
ASSOCTATION LIMITED

InBiz Limited

Italian Brilliance Clothing Co., Limited

JGY Limited

JI BRAND HOLDING LIMITED

JTAJIE INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
JIANA BIOPHARMACEUTICAL ASIA CO., LIMITED
JTANHONG INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
JTASHUN GLASSES LIMITED

JK SKYFIT LIMITED

JOIN ONE TRADING LIMITED
JXHK TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
Juli Equipment Co., Limited

KEE CHEONG OFFSET PRINTING FACTORY COMPANY
LIMITED

KEY EFFECT LIMITED

KNIGHT (HONGKONG) INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
KOPI TRADING LIMITED

L2L Company Limited

LAW SHAN PAI YOUTH UNION LIMITED

LEMONG GLOBAL CHEMICAL CO., LIMITED

LONG HE GROUP HONG KONG CO., LIMITED

MANAGEMENT SCIENCE AND RESEARCH (GROUP) LIMITED
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68628507
68150370
75696420
73418113
72433891
70214667
50673912
59696648
74709692
71620592
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33086887
70451217
10149925
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72450556
74632265
39822748
70938221
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MATRIX FAR EAST LIMITED

MEGA VISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

MEIZHU TOYS CO., LIMITED

MISSION K. STUDIO LIMITED

MK & YY Limited

MOODY'S ESG SOLUTIONS HONG KONG LIMITED
MOST WELL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

MP Capital Partners Limited

MR. LT INVESTMENT GROUP CO., LIMITED

Marvel Lighting Technology Limited

Meritville Limited

Mockman Limited

NAM CHEONG FASHION EMBROIDERY COMPANY LIMITED
NEW SOUTH INDUSTRIAL HONGKONG CO., LIMITED
NICE HOLIDAY LIMITED

NOBLE FORD LIMITED

Ningbo Double-Flying International Trading Company Limited
PINK HARVEST ENTERPRISES LIMITED

POLAND CORPORATION LIMITED

POWER FUTURE LIMITED

PROLIFIC PRODUCT LIMITED

PURATMOS ASIA LIMITED

PURE PEARL INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Penfold Consultant Limited

Q-BIN COMPANY LIMITED

QIMINGDA INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED

QiaoYang Engineering Co., Limited

Qingdao Hongsheng Packaging Group Limited

Qwertyui Limited

RICHCHIP INTELLIGENCE TECHNOLOGY (HK) CO., LIMITED
ROKKA LIMITED

RONG SENG KNITTING INDUSTRIAL LIMITED

Rongrun (HK) Family Office Co., Limited
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74255211
59115931
73640435
74689490
50069701
72284393
37429601
68628523
71210703
68447422
74412061
62560359
66952685
71307437
74629311

73547647
72577815
64728521
62588654
35010337

71104061
71429364
51270886
59014292
63501293
73521687
1127722
73475197
72227212
60611889
52466321

Royal African Resources Limited

SAMRICH TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
SENLABI INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED
SHER CO., LIMITED

SHINING GLOBE FINANCIAL LIMITED
SHIPSHOPGLOBAL LIMITED

SILVER GENESIS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SKY BLUE FAR EAST LIMITED

SUCCESS WAY INTERNATIONAL PTE LIMITED
SUNNY MEGA TRADE LIMITED

Sakura Beauty D3 Limited

Shante Songzheng International Limited

Shenzhen Koling Technology Co., Limited

Sky Wise Smart Future Management Company Limited

Smart Union(Hongkong) Technology Limited

Spicy Daily Limited

Sunnju Holding Limited

System3 Solution Limited

T-STORY INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO., LIMITED

TIANJIN FREE ZONE ANGEL INTERNATIONAL TRADE
COMPANY LIMITED

TIMETABLE LIMITED

TL Africa Adventure Tourism Limited

TOP LUXARY LIMITED

TOPWIN MINING CO., LIMITED
TWINJET LIMITED

TXL Filtration Technology Co., Limited
Tagus Investment Company Limited

Tiger Sukuk Indonesia Limited

Tim Ying Full House Custom-make Limited
Tophop Inflatables Industry Limited

U Banquet Group Limited
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58097772
52474607
72984436
64868567
73288712
51015151
68720446
64222428
58650110
34096580
35347342
19284669
58199116
52527830
72861561
69876979
51464962
64867309
70204509
58554219
73468045
51727752
07162114
72556091
74355726
68549785
70935011
72518041
68673675
71070969
72814043
69609590
69890856

UNILITE INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
UNITED RIGHT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
URANUS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT LIMITED
VENMEDAR LIMITED

WAT & HO ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED
WEALTH SPRING LIMITED

WEIFANG HONGHAI PLASTICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WEIKAI (HK) TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
WHOLE DAY LIMITED

WIDE WISE AD-COMMERCE LIMITED

WILSON (ASIA) LIMITED

WINEX LIMITED

WIW INTERNATIONAL CO., LIMITED
WONDERFUL SCM LIMITED

Wi Lung Sheng Technology Co., Limited

Wing Hung (Hong Kong) Company Limited

Wise Beyond Limited

Wistalent Properties Limited

XINJI OPTO ELECTRONICE CO., LIMITED
XKDUN (HK) ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

YAN Life Limited

YES TECH COMPANY LIMITED

YIN HONG TRADING ( HONG KONG ) COMPANY LIMITED
YIWU CITY QIAOSHUN IMP AND EXP CO., LIMITED
YIWU SHUCHANG TRADING CO., LIMITED
YONG YI MACHINERY (HONG KONG) LIMITED
YOUNG TOP INVESTMENT LIMITED

Yea Juk Production Limited

Yihua Plastic Products Company Limited

Yiging Limited

Yixing International Logistics (HK) Co., Limited

Yo Go Hui Supply Chain Hong Kong Limited

Yu Jian Trading Company Limited
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73573090
58040181
74645559
74645410
72429844
62197792
67024437
73671163

24 May 2024

Yupei Property Development 3 Co., Limited FHEEESRE=ARAE

ZHEJIANG JINSEN INDUSTRY&TRADE LIMITED WL/ TEARAE
ZHU88 LIMITED

ZHU95 LIMITED

Zeroto Hong Kong Limited BEEHFRNE
Zhejiang Huaming Trading Co., Limited HUTHEAE SATR A E
Zhongye Group Holdings Limited FUATEHEEA IR A E]

RSN A EEEATRAE

Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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